

name of Road — Tion Muhani to Haxijan Dola Path.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY(SC)

M.B No — 812

DIVISION

Mashrak h

SUB-DIVISION

Sachin Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd And Final Bill

1

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from Pinoruhani To Harigan Jola (mmgsy-sc)					
Name of Agency:- Sachin Kumar					
Agreement No:- 69/mmgsy-sc/SBD/2020/22					
Date of Start:- 27/03/2021					
Actual Date of Compl:-					
Measurement:- NIL					
Date of Entry:- 22/05/2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- 1) Cleaning & Grubbing Road
Qty = 0.068 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-12) ✓
@ 52970.33 Rs/Hect — Rs 3602 = 0
- 2) P/V & Fining working B.M
Qty = 0.340 km (vide TMB Pg-12) ✓
@ 12813.85 Rs/km — Rs 4357 = 0
- 3) Excavation of R/ways
Qty = 26.96 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-12) ✓
@ 130.83 Rs/m³ — Rs 3527 = 0
- 4) Const. of Embankment with,
Qty = 16.18 m³ (vide TMB Pg-12) ✓
@ 96.75 Rs/m³ — Rs 1565 = 0
- 5) Const. of GSB Gr. 11"
Qty = 41.11 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-12) ✓
@ 3335.20 Rs/m³ — Rs 137110 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) P/V & Laying 103m Cor-3					
Qty = 96.71 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 4501.35 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 435326.20
7) Const. of un. Reinforcement					
C C P —					
Qty = 204.90 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 8084.30 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 16,56,473.20
8) Const. of sub. grade & earth					
Qty = 2109.50 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 183.34 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 31,076.20
9) Const. of Embankment with approved material (1:1.5-1000 mm)					
Qty = 296.71 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 177.04 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 52,464.20
10) P/V & Laying hard shoulder					
Qty = 55.00 m ² (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 552.46 Rs/m ² —					Rs 30,374.20
11) P/V & Laying hot applied Road marking					
Qty = 68.00 m ² (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 859.51 Rs/m ² —					Rs 58,447.20
12) P/V & Laying 300mm Rec. duct pipe					
Qty = 5.00 m (vide TMB Pg-13)					
② 976.56 Rs/m —					Rs 4883.20
13) P/V & fixing 4m post					
Qty = 1.00 Nos (vide TMB Pg-14)					
② 2359.35 Rs/No —					Rs 2359.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) P/V & fixing 200mm Post					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 639.55 Rs/no					Rs 1279 = 00
15) P/V & fixing of Boundary Pillars					
Qty = 12.00 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 527.00 Rs/no					Rs 6324 = 00
16) P/V & fixing Direction Board					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-14)					
@ 10,183.23 Rs/no					Rs 10183 = 00
17) P/V & fixing Traffic Signs					
(i) 600mm Equi/ & Triangle					
Qty = 1000 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 3512.31 Rs/no					Rs 3512 = 00
(ii) 600mm Circular					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 4692.63 Rs/no					Rs 4693 = 00
(iii) 600mm x 480mm Rectan					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-14)					
@ 4571.81 Rs/no					Rs 4572 = 00
18) Provision & fixing typical masonry 'logo' + Citizen + maintenance Board					
Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-15)					
@ 10288.77 Rs/no					Rs 30,866 = 00
Total = 24,88,992 = 00					

Continuation

Continuation